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The Corporate Team in association with The Royal Society has arranged special discounted rates at selected hotels for those wishing to stay in London on business or pleasure.

Recommended Hotels 
DISCOUNTED 

SINGLE
NORMAL SINGLE
DISCOUNTED

DOUBLE
NORMAL

DOUBLE
Nearest Underground

Grange Holborn
4 Star
£165.00
CB
£220.00
£190.00
CB
£250.00
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 Holborn

Flemings
4 Star
£151.58

£193.88
£175.08

£229.13
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 Green Park

Thistle Trafalgar Square*
4 Star
£135/140

£164/169
£166/171

£201/207
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 Charing Cross

Grange White Hall
4 Star
£135.00
CB
£175.00
£155.00
CB
£190.00
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 Russell Square

Grange Fitzrovia
4 Star
£135.00
CB
£175.00
£155.00
CB
£190.00
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 Great Portland St

Thistle Westminster
4 Star
£132.00

£209.00
£132.00

£209.00
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 Victoria

Holiday Inn Victoria
4 Star
£122.00

£200.00
£132.00

£220.00
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 Victoria

Grange Rochester
4 Star
£115.00
CB
£160.00
£135.00
CB
£180.00
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 Victoria

Thistle Victoria
4 Star
£115.00

£199.00
£120.00

£199.00
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 Victoria

Holiday Inn Garden Court
3 Star
£109.00
EB
£190.00
£119.00
EB
£190.00
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 Oxford Circus

Grange Langham Court
4 Star
£107.00
CB
£140.00


£125.00
CB
£160.00
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 Oxford Circus

Thistle Bloomsbury Park*
3 Star
£103/106

£125/128
£113/117

£137/141
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 Holborn

Grange Strathmore
4 Star
£102.00
CB
£140.00
£119.00
CB
£165.00
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 Gloucester Road

Holiday Inn Express
3 Star
+£88.00
CB
+£93.00
+£88.00
CB
+£93.00
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 Victoria

Quality Westminster
3 Star
£80.00

£109.00
£88.00

£120.00
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 Victoria

St Giles
3 Star
£79.00

£99.00
£99.00

£140.00
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 Tottenham Court

Comfort Inn Westminster
2 Star
£79.00

£92.00
£88.00

£102.00

[image: image17.png]


 Victoria

Sidney**
B&B
£59/60
EB
£70.00
£78/80
EB
£90.00
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 Victoria

Dover***
B&B
£52/55
CB
£55/60
£65/70
CB
£69/75
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 Victoria

For a wider choice of hotels in different locations and price ranges, please contact us.

All rates include VAT & Service.  CB= Continental breakfast included.  EB= English breakfast included.  All rates are subject to change without prior notice.  +Subject to changes.  *Rates change to higher level from 1st August 2001.  **Rates change to higher level from 1st April 2001. ***Rates change to higher level from 1st March 2001.

Please quote ID Number  0103 RS  when you contact us

Kindly complete the form below and return by either:

Tel:
INT +44 (020) 7828 1075
E-Mail:
Events@corporateteam.com 

Fax:
INT +44 (020) 7828 6439
Post:
13, Grosvenor Gardens, London SW1W 0BD

Or Visit our website at http://www.corporateteam.com/events/0103RS for an online booking form.

Priority Reservation Form – 0103RS

If you are booking more than one room, please ensure all names are advised.

Name:

First Hotel Choice:


Company:

Second Hotel Choice:


Address:

Arrival Date:
Approx. Time:




No. Of Nights:
Smoking Room:
Y/N

Postcode:

Room Type:
No of Rooms:


Telephone:

Credit Card Type:
Exp:


Facsimile:

Number:



E-Mail:

Card Holder:



Please note: Reservations will only be held until 1200 on the day of arrival unless guaranteed by a credit card.  If you expect to arrive after 1200 hours credit card details must be given above. No charge is made by TCT.  Guests should settle their account at the hotel upon departure, unless otherwise arranged.  There is no charge if the room is cancelled up to 24 hours before the arrival date.  Non arrival or cancellation after this time may result in a charge being incurred.

The Corporate Team is a division of The Polyglobe Group ( Tel: (020) 7828 1075 ( Fax: (020) 7828 6439
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